PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLIC 10/6054	CATION NUMBE	R
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST			
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ΛTA					
Name		Execution Date				
WOOJIN KIM		2003-09-30				
JOHN DANCASTER		2003-09-30				
JOHN LOGAN		2003-09-30				
ANIELA BRYZEK		2003-09-30				
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	Street Address		Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
	41 WOODFORD AVENUE			PLAINVILLE		06062
CORRESPONDENCE DA FAX NUMBER: 734-214- Correspondence will be s When the customer num official record on file at th CUSTOMER NUMBER:	7709 <i>sent via US Mail whei</i> ber has been provide ne USPTO.		•		correspondence dat	a from the
NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:			JEROME R. DROUILLARD			
DATE SIGNED:		2003-09-30				
Total Attachments: 2 source=Assign1of2.tif source=Assign2of2.tif						

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, and in fulfillment of our pre-existing obligation of assignment, I, WOOJIN KIM of 6260 Stoneridge Mall Road, #A104, Pleasanton, CA 94588; JOHN DANCASTER of 2455 Dos Rios Drive, San Ramon, CA 94583; JOHN LOGAN of 415 Brigham Lane, Danville, CA 94526, ANIELA BRYZEK of 27743 Autumn Ct., Hayward CA 94542, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled "SURFACE MOUNT PACKAGE AND METHOD FOR FORMING MULTI-CHIP MICROSENSOR DEVICE" (Docket No. 65271-0027) invented by me, as described in the application for United States patent filed on _(Ser No._____), and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions there of, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

The alorementioned Assignor, WOOJIN KIM of 6260 Stoneridge Mall Road, #A104, Pleasanton, CA 94588; JOHN DANCASTER of 2455 Dos Rios Drive, San Ramon, CA 94583; JOHN LOGAN of 415 Brigham Lane, Danville, CA 94526; and ANIELA BRYZEK of 27743 Autumn CL., Hayward CA 94542, hereby declare that all statements made herein of our own knowledge are true and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon.

Signed at town of Fremont, California, this 29 day of September, 2003.

Witnessed by:

9-29-03

Daly (729

Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

9-29-03 Witness Signature & Date

Printed Name of Witness

JOHN DANCASTER

DC01\71510.1 IDVPD

> PATENT REEL: 014021 FRAME: 0457

Witnessed by:

9-29-03 Witness Signature & Date

Daly Ger Printed Name of Witness

Witnessed by:

D 01 Printed Name of Witness

9-29-03 Witness Signature & Date

(าม

ANIELA BRYZEK

C:\Documents and Settings\kimw\Desktop\DC01-71510-v1-Assignmengdoc DC01\71510.1 IDUPD

RECORDED: 10/01/2003